EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.
ISIN:  CA29446Y5020

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price

7.18 CAD

Difference © -069%(-0.05)
General attributes
ISIN CA29446Y5020
Symbol EQX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,618 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.18 CAD (1,400)
7.29 CAD (500)
7.37 CAD

7.48 CAD

7.17 CAD

7.23 CAD
7.254675 CAD
810,678
5,881,205.69
2,629

200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/05/03 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29446Y5020&ID_NOTATION=30879068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc54d6ba6474bc9e92e3c85d573f2106698abcb8f645e2610b30730d02990834&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f766f17eaf7c43b26&time=1715528279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=652b22cbd4ac3ab384be0db6491b95f7d93646c7d26e61706b108cfef098a4f0&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49f9ea2b6bdeafb6e&time=1715528279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d2f8bea20ccab125f4c6c207d9b3aa681dc09e30297bb19a510cf2110713218&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6b61033cebf21f87b&time=1715528279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cc4dbfdf4320810819aa145c6ca6937dc38c4526ee187e5697c3453184a0672&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9bf64024ba2722925&time=1715528279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebc21d57e0e48fe00a6538bc7b90fea75210af97b523eb860217d89df06c0805&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4cb393aecea2e3067&time=1715528279&tool=RSC

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
7.18 CAD

Difference ©  -069% (-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN CA29446Y5020
Symbol EQX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,618 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.18 CAD (1,400)
Ask (Ask size) 7.29 CAD (500)
Open 7.37 CAD
High 7.48 CAD
Low 7.17 CAD
Close (prev. day) 7.23 CAD
VWAP 7.254675 CAD
Volume (pcs) 810,678
Trading volume 5,881,205.69
Number of trades 2,629
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.79% -4.27% -32.01%
Perf (abs.) +0.87 -0.32 -3.38
Beta 2.17 1.84 1.81
Volatility 47.54 51.50 56.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Sy

7.47 CAD (862,720

7.90 CAD (1,001,833

6.78 CAD (642,648

8.79 CAD (2024/04/03

5.36 CAD (2024/02/23
8.79 CAD (2024/04/03
5.36 CAD (2024/02/23

Trading volume
(mio.)

16.15

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 4.897 EUR 0.15
10

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 7.18 CAD 5.88

Exchange 10

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 17:10 4.897 EUR 0.01
10

NYSE MKT 2024/05/ 22:10 5.27 USD
10

Munich 2024/05/ 08:13 5.008 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
6.56 CAD (538,430)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

39

2,629

14

12,587
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30879068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205299219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185616896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268046916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212376922

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10
2024/05/ 10:02 4.998 EUR 0.01
10
2024/05/ 08:10 4.898 EUR 0.00
10
2024/05/ 20:48 4.906 EUR 0.00
10

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170738638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185810292

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

£), EQUINOX
@ "“GoLb

Contact Details
EQUINOX GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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